
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/23/2022 - 3/23/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/23/2022 00:00 AMBULAN
C

1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002859 03/23/2022 00:00 SUSPPER 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-002860 03/23/2022 00:26 SUSPPER 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

03/23/2022 00:42 SUSPVEH 1215 SENDA LN C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/23/2022 00:55 STALLEDM 228 OTERO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

03/23/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 105 E PALACE AVE C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

03/23/2022 01:30 CLOSEPA 192 OTERO ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

03/23/2022 01:47 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/23/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/23/2022 02:16 CLOSEPA 123 W PALACE AVE C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

03/23/2022 02:44 ALARMBU
S

130 E MARCY ST B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/23/2022 02:48 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/23/2022 03:22 WELFARE 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/23/2022 03:48 RECKLESS 2110 S PACHECO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

03/23/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 123 W PALACE AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/23/2022 04:18 WELFARE 1050 OLD PECOS TRL C317  MENA, GERMAN

03/23/2022 05:37 911HU   3561 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/23/2022 06:06 CLOSEPA 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/23/2022 06:33 STALLEDM 6796 JAGUAR DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/23/2022 06:36 RECVEH  5166 AGUA FRIA RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/23/2022 06:42 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/23/2022 06:46 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ISLETA AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/23/2022 06:57 MVAINJUR 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/23/2022 06:58 DISORDER 923 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/23/2022 07:21 ANIMAL  1608 THIRD ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/23/2022 07:27 MVANONI
N

S RIDGETOP RD/OFF RAMP A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-002861 03/23/2022 07:35 STOLENM
V

1259 SENDA DEL VALLE A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/23/2022 07:58 FOLLOWU
P

2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

03/23/2022 08:11 MVANONI
N

400-BLK CAMINO CABRA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-002864 03/23/2022 08:21 BURGMV  4241 HOWLING WOLF LN A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

03/23/2022 08:32 TRAFFIC 4354 CERRILLOS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/23/2022 08:34 CLOSEPA 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-002862 03/23/2022 08:37 BURGLAR
Y

932 CAMINO DE CHELLY C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/23/2022 08:41 RAL     4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/23/2022 08:49 MVAPRIV 3470 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002863 03/23/2022 08:49 STOLENM
V

535 CERRILLOS RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

03/23/2022 08:53 RECVEH  8380-412 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/23/2022 08:56 PARKED  211 W WATER ST S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/23/2022 08:57 DISORDER 72 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

03/23/2022 09:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

03/23/2022 09:06 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

03/23/2022 09:08 ALARMRE
S

1306 THUNDER RIDGE RD C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

03/23/2022 09:10 DISORDER 2021 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-002866 03/23/2022 09:20 FRAUD   1400 BOYLAN LN A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002865 03/23/2022 09:29 ROBBERY 3542 ZAFARANO DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/23/2022 09:34 DISORDER 510-E N GUADALUPE ST C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

03/23/2022 09:53 WELFARE 2218-1204 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

03/23/2022 09:55 FOLLOWU
P

52 OLD LAS VEGAS HWY C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/23/2022 10:10 911HU   450 LA MADERA ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/23/2022 10:20 MVAINJUR 16700 US 84-285 S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/23/2022 10:27 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

03/23/2022 10:31 DISORDER 436 ALAMO DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-002870 03/23/2022 10:37 DOMESTIC 4456 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/23/2022 10:38 CRIMTRES 2774 SAWMILL RD A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-002898 03/23/2022 10:40 STOLENM
V

1406-B THIRD ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/23/2022 10:41 TRAFHAZ SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/23/2022 10:46 LARCENY 3275 MONTE SERENO DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/23/2022 10:47 911HU   600 N GUADALUPE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/23/2022 10:48 911HU   1499-110 ZEPOL RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

03/23/2022 10:52 ASSISTAN 3450 CERRILLOS RD A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-002867 03/23/2022 10:53 BURGMV  2247 CAMINO CARLOS REY A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/23/2022 10:54 ANIMCONF 1606 ALCALDESA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/23/2022 10:59 DISORDER 1335 CAMINO DE JACOBO A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-002873 03/23/2022 11:02 AGGASLT 3561 ZAFARANO DR A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

03/23/2022 11:08 SUSPVEH 2713 CALLE SERENA A299  DURAN, JEREMY L
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03/23/2022 11:18 TRAFDIR SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/23/2022 11:19 SUSPPER 1602 SAINT MICHAELS DR A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

03/23/2022 11:26 RAL     AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-002868 03/23/2022 11:28 RAL     HUDDLESON ST/ S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-002872 03/23/2022 11:28 MVANONI
N

8450 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/23/2022 11:36 MVAINJUR FIFTH ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/23/2022 11:37 PARKED  637 GALISTEO ST S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/23/2022 11:39 RAL     PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST/AIRPORT RD

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/23/2022 11:40 TRAFFIC E SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/CATHEDRAL PL

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

03/23/2022 11:43 ALARMBU
S

312 SANDOVAL ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

03/23/2022 12:03 RAL     2109 WARNER CIR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/23/2022 12:04 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/23/2022 12:09 DISORDER 2109 WARNER CIR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

03/23/2022 12:11 TEMP    455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-002871 03/23/2022 12:24 STRAY   4456 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-002874 03/23/2022 12:29 ASSTJUV 851 W ALAMEDA ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

03/23/2022 12:34 WELFARE 1899-2300 PACHECO ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/23/2022 12:39 TEMP    3153 CERRILLOS RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

03/23/2022 12:57 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-002896 03/23/2022 13:00 DOMESTIC 2301 W ZIA RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/23/2022 13:10 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

03/23/2022 13:13 FOLLOWU
P

3550 ZAFARANO DR I117  FEASTER, JILL M

03/23/2022 13:15 IPASSAUL 1650 GALISTEO ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-002880 03/23/2022 13:21 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/23/2022 13:28 DISORDER 501-B209 W ZIA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/23/2022 13:34 MVANONI
N

SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/23/2022 13:39 SUSPVEH 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-002878 03/23/2022 13:42 SUSPPER 3513 ZAFARANO DR B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-002875 03/23/2022 13:49 IPASSAUL 2377 CAMINO CAPITAN V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-002876 03/23/2022 13:53 STRAY   4919 AGUA FRIA RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

03/23/2022 13:57 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-002903 03/23/2022 14:02 MISSING 1501-38 MONTANO ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2022-002879 03/23/2022 14:04 DOMESTIC 2042 PLACITA DE VIDA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/23/2022 14:12 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE I117  FEASTER, JILL M
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03/23/2022 14:18 LARCENY 404 GREG AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-002877 03/23/2022 14:23 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

03/23/2022 14:29 PARKED  2001-H172 HOPEWELL ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/23/2022 14:33 MVAHIT  1600 CITY LIGHTS S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-002881 03/23/2022 14:33 ASSTJUV 3200 CALLE PO AE PI B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/23/2022 14:39 WELFARE 1901 ARROYO DE LAS 
CRUCES RD

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-002882 03/23/2022 14:43 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

03/23/2022 14:49 SUSPVEH 952 RICHARDS AVE C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/23/2022 14:54 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002883 03/23/2022 14:56 WELFARE 2829 BELLAMAH DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/23/2022 15:08 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/23/2022 15:24 FOLLOWU
P

331 ROSARIO HILL I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

03/23/2022 15:28 VICIOUS CAMINO DE LOS 
MONTOYAS/BUCKMAN RD

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-002885 03/23/2022 15:37 WELFARE 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-002890 03/23/2022 15:49 AGGBAT  1801-G60 ESPINACITAS ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-002889 03/23/2022 15:50 PSYCH   108-2 VEREDA DE 
VALENCIA

B222  DEETS, BRANDON

03/23/2022 15:53 WEAPON  1790 SAINT MICHAELS DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002884 03/23/2022 15:55 RAL     RODEO RD/CALLE PAVA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/23/2022 15:55 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/23/2022 15:56 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/23/2022 16:00 STANDBY 1452 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/23/2022 16:00 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

03/23/2022 16:06 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002886 03/23/2022 16:15 AGGASLT 3529 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/23/2022 16:20 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/23/2022 16:21 ANIMCONF 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

03/23/2022 16:21 WARRANT 2984 PLAZA BLANCA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/23/2022 16:22 WELFARE 4680 AIRPORT RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/23/2022 16:22 FOLLOWU
P

2001 HOPEWELL ST B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002908 03/23/2022 16:23 HARASS  520-9 JOSE ST C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002894 03/23/2022 16:24 ATLMVEH 2001 HOPEWELL ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/23/2022 16:28 WELFARE 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-002892 03/23/2022 16:29 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/23/2022 16:37 WELFARE SANTA BARBARA DR/OLD 
PECOS TRL

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR
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03/23/2022 16:43 MVANONI
N

JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/23/2022 16:45 SUSPPER 1698 SAINT MICHAELS DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002888 03/23/2022 16:46 DOGBITE 4435 AIRPORT RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-002887 03/23/2022 16:51 AGGASLT 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-002891 03/23/2022 17:11 CRIMDAM
A

4001-1000 OFFICE COURT 
DR

B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

03/23/2022 17:16 RAL     5348 AGUA FRIA RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/23/2022 17:23 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

03/23/2022 17:27 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST V208  MARES, DENIS

03/23/2022 17:38 CLOSEPA 132 W WATER ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

03/23/2022 17:41 DOCINFOR 4499-4205 SAN IGNACIO RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/23/2022 17:48 TRAPPED 1603 CAMINO LA CANADA S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/23/2022 17:55 ALARMBU
S

2905-5 RODEO PARK DR E B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

03/23/2022 17:59 WELFARE 3405 VEREDA BAJA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-002893 03/23/2022 18:22 BURGLAR
Y

1801-G60 ESPINACITAS ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/23/2022 18:28 FRAUD   1202 GALISTEO ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

03/23/2022 18:28 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

03/23/2022 18:34 PSYCH   1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-002906 03/23/2022 18:38 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/23/2022 18:39 SUSPVEH 3458 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/23/2022 18:52 SUSPPER 3357-C241 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/23/2022 18:55 SUSPVEH 3521 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002895 03/23/2022 19:02 ATLMVEH 2001 HOPEWELL ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/23/2022 19:06 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002901 03/23/2022 19:09 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002897 03/23/2022 19:13 DISORDER 2778 SAWMILL RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002902 03/23/2022 19:14 DOMESTIC 1214 BISHOPS LODGE RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002899 03/23/2022 19:32 DUI     S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/23/2022 19:33 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/23/2022 19:36 ALARMBU
S

1644 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

03/23/2022 19:39 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/23/2022 19:44 WELFARE 950-413 W CORDOVA RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

03/23/2022 19:44 MVAINJUR AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/23/2022 20:02 WELFARE ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

03/23/2022 20:08 911HU   100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X
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2022-002900 03/23/2022 20:23 ROBBERY 2001-E HOPEWELL ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/23/2022 20:58 FOLLOWU
P

3550 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/23/2022 20:58 CLOSEPA 564 N GUADALUPE ST C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/23/2022 21:05 SUSPPER 2650 SAWMILL RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

03/23/2022 21:07 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/23/2022 21:12 DISORDER 1937 ARROYO DE LAS 
CRUCES RD

C317  MENA, GERMAN

03/23/2022 21:13 SUSPPER 3213 PRIMO COLORES ST B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

03/23/2022 21:21 CLOSEPA 4001 OFFICE COURT DR B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

03/23/2022 21:21 HARASS  802 CAMINO ACOMA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/23/2022 21:30 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2022-002904 03/23/2022 21:43 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/23/2022 21:44 WELFARE 1302 OSAGE AVE C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-002905 03/23/2022 21:53 TROVIOLA 872 CAMINO CONSUELO C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/23/2022 21:57 SUSPPER 3151 CERRILLOS RD C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

03/23/2022 21:58 ALARMBU
S

5040 PROMENADE BLVD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/23/2022 22:04 DISORDER 4650-41 AIRPORT RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/23/2022 22:24 WELFARE 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-002907 03/23/2022 22:26 DOMESTIC 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/23/2022 22:28 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/23/2022 22:33 SUSPPER 5701 HERRERA DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/23/2022 22:36 SUSPPER SANDOVAL ST/W WATER 
ST

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/23/2022 22:42 SUSPPER 520 HILLSIDE AVE C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/23/2022 22:43 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/23/2022 23:13 ALARMBU
S

1807-34 SECOND ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

03/23/2022 23:24 AMBULAN
C

2364-D CAMINO CAPITAN C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002909 03/23/2022 23:46 DOMESTIC 843 OLD SANTA FE TRL C317  MENA, GERMAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  193
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Date Range: 3/23/2022 - 3/23/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-041016 03/23/2022 00:00 ASSISTING 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B260  AA  03/23/2022 00:13:25
22-041017 03/23/2022 00:00 SUSPICIOUS 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  R   03/23/2022 00:00:19
22-041021 03/23/2022 00:26 SUSPICIOUS 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  R   03/23/2022 00:26:50
22-041025 03/23/2022 00:42 SUSPICIOUS 1215 SENDA LN C244  NC  03/23/2022 00:53:33
22-041027 03/23/2022 00:55 STALLED 228 OTERO ST C317  NC  03/23/2022 01:38:47
22-041028 03/23/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 105 E PALACE AVE C77   CNR 03/23/2022 01:29:50
22-041029 03/23/2022 01:30 CLOSE PATROL 192 OTERO ST C77   CNR 03/23/2022 01:58:50
22-041030 03/23/2022 01:47 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C329  CNR 03/23/2022 02:07:14
22-041031 03/23/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C319  NC  03/23/2022 02:13:00
22-041032 03/23/2022 02:16 CLOSE PATROL 123 W PALACE AVE C77   CNR 03/23/2022 02:19:12
22-041034 03/23/2022 02:44 CHECK 130 E MARCY ST B260  AS  03/23/2022 02:59:37
22-041035 03/23/2022 02:48 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  CNR 03/23/2022 04:15:31
22-041036 03/23/2022 03:22 WELFARE 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C329  CNR 03/23/2022 04:55:01
22-041039 03/23/2022 03:48 RECKLESS 2110 S PACHECO ST C317  NC  03/23/2022 04:03:59
22-041040 03/23/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 123 W PALACE AVE C329  CNR 03/23/2022 05:10:58
22-041041 03/23/2022 04:18 WELFARE 1050 OLD PECOS TRL C317  CNR 03/23/2022 04:37:33
22-041046 03/23/2022 05:37 911 HANG UP 3561 ZAFARANO DR C271  AS  03/23/2022 05:57:33
22-041051 03/23/2022 06:06 CLOSE PATROL 5701 HERRERA DR C271  CNR 03/23/2022 06:16:33
22-041056 03/23/2022 06:33 STALLED 6796 JAGUAR DR A251  CNR 03/23/2022 08:06:46
22-041057 03/23/2022 06:36 RECOVERED 5166 AGUA FRIA RD A261  CNR 03/23/2022 08:21:39
22-041060 03/23/2022 06:42 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD C299  CNR 03/23/2022 08:06:39
22-041062 03/23/2022 06:46 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ISLETA AVE A263  VW  03/23/2022 06:47:52
22-041067 03/23/2022 06:57 MV ACCIDENT 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T234  MVC 03/23/2022 10:46:13
22-041068 03/23/2022 06:58 DISORDERLY 923 CERRILLOS RD A263  CNR 03/23/2022 06:59:37
22-041073 03/23/2022 07:21 ANIMAL CALL 1608 THIRD ST S503  CNR 03/23/2022 07:26:19
22-041074 03/23/2022 07:27 MV ACCIDENT S RIDGETOP RD/OFF RAMP A263  NC  03/23/2022 08:34:44
22-041075 03/23/2022 07:35 UNLAWFUL 1259 SENDA DEL VALLE A302  R   03/23/2022 09:13:36
22-041085 03/23/2022 07:58 FOLLOW UP 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD I104  CNR 03/23/2022 08:19:49
22-041091 03/23/2022 08:11 MV ACCIDENT 400-BLK CAMINO CABRA A263  MVC 03/23/2022 10:24:05
22-041098 03/23/2022 08:21 BURGLARY OF 4241 HOWLING WOLF LN A258  R   03/23/2022 11:34:46
22-041103 03/23/2022 08:32 TRAFFIC STOP 4354 CERRILLOS RD CM2   CI  03/23/2022 08:40:28
22-041106 03/23/2022 08:34 CLOSE PATROL 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A251  CNR 03/23/2022 08:42:08
22-041107 03/23/2022 08:37 BURGLARY 932 CAMINO DE CHELLY C299  R   03/23/2022 09:41:06
22-041112 03/23/2022 08:41 ANIMALS 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S504  CNR 03/23/2022 08:55:02
22-041113 03/23/2022 08:49 MV ACCIDENT 3470 CERRILLOS RD A261  CNR 03/23/2022 09:16:18
22-041114 03/23/2022 08:49 UNLAWFUL 535 CERRILLOS RD B210  R   03/23/2022 10:07:23
22-041117 03/23/2022 08:53 RECOVERED 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD A261  CNR 03/23/2022 09:38:44
22-041120 03/23/2022 08:56 ILLEGALLY 211 W WATER ST S408  NR  03/23/2022 10:24:22
22-041121 03/23/2022 08:57 DISORDERLY 72 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A318  NC  03/23/2022 09:14:18
22-041124 03/23/2022 09:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C67   CNR 03/23/2022 09:21:56
22-041125 03/23/2022 09:06 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  NR  03/23/2022 09:25:12
22-041126 03/23/2022 09:08 CHECK 1306 THUNDER RIDGE RD C67   AS  03/23/2022 09:43:53
22-041127 03/23/2022 09:10 DISORDERLY 2021 CERRILLOS RD A302  NC  03/23/2022 09:51:19
22-041130 03/23/2022 09:20 FRAUD 1400 BOYLAN LN A261  R   03/23/2022 10:59:42
22-041134 03/23/2022 09:29 ROBBERY 3542 ZAFARANO DR A251  R   03/23/2022 10:51:26
22-041137 03/23/2022 09:34 DISORDERLY 510-E N GUADALUPE ST C67   NR  03/23/2022 09:57:29
22-041149 03/23/2022 09:53 WELFARE 2218-1204 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A318  NC  03/23/2022 10:32:10
22-041151 03/23/2022 09:55 FOLLOW UP 52 OLD LAS VEGAS HWY C299  NR  03/23/2022 10:11:58
22-041156 03/23/2022 10:10 911 HANG UP 450 LA MADERA ST A302  NR  03/23/2022 10:42:20
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22-041164 03/23/2022 10:20 MV ACCIDENT 16700 US 84-285 S408  MVC 03/23/2022 10:55:53
22-041167 03/23/2022 10:27 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS A318  NC  03/23/2022 11:01:53
22-041169 03/23/2022 10:31 DISORDERLY 436 ALAMO DR A302  NR  03/23/2022 10:59:52
22-041172 03/23/2022 10:37 DOMESTIC 4456 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP A261  R   03/23/2022 14:26:19
22-041173 03/23/2022 10:38 CRIMINAL 2774 SAWMILL RD A210  NR  03/23/2022 11:36:48
22-041176 03/23/2022 10:40 UNLAWFUL 1406-B THIRD ST B227  R   03/23/2022 20:26:18
22-041177 03/23/2022 10:41 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE S405  NR  03/23/2022 10:48:55
22-041179 03/23/2022 10:46 LARCENY 3275 MONTE SERENO DR B310  CNR 03/23/2022 20:21:44
22-041180 03/23/2022 10:47 911 HANG UP 600 N GUADALUPE ST A263  NR  03/23/2022 11:11:57
22-041181 03/23/2022 10:48 911 HANG UP 1499-110 ZEPOL RD A258  NR  03/23/2022 12:46:28
22-041183 03/23/2022 10:52 ASSISTANCE 3450 CERRILLOS RD A67   NR  03/23/2022 11:12:12
22-041184 03/23/2022 10:53 BURGLARY OF 2247 CAMINO CARLOS REY A299  R   03/23/2022 11:38:32
22-041186 03/23/2022 10:54 ANIMALS 1606 ALCALDESA ST S503  NC  03/23/2022 11:19:38
22-041189 03/23/2022 10:59 DISORDERLY 1335 CAMINO DE JACOBO A61   NR  03/23/2022 11:40:36
22-041190 03/23/2022 11:02 AGGRAVATED 3561 ZAFARANO DR A258  R   03/23/2022 13:19:18
22-041192 03/23/2022 11:08 SUSPICIOUS 2713 CALLE SERENA A299  NC  03/23/2022 12:50:03
22-041195 03/23/2022 11:18 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST T234  NR  03/23/2022 11:19:17
22-041196 03/23/2022 11:19 SUSPICIOUS 1602 SAINT MICHAELS DR A210  NR  03/23/2022 12:12:42
22-041199 03/23/2022 11:26 ANIMALS AIRPORT RD/VETERANS S504  NR  03/23/2022 11:47:43
22-041200 03/23/2022 11:28 ANIMALS HUDDLESON ST/ S503  R   03/23/2022 12:41:49
22-041201 03/23/2022 11:28 MV ACCIDENT 8450 CERRILLOS RD T234  R   03/23/2022 15:54:47
22-041208 03/23/2022 11:36 MV ACCIDENT FIFTH ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR S402  MVC 03/23/2022 12:36:39
22-041209 03/23/2022 11:37 ILLEGALLY 637 GALISTEO ST S402  NC  03/23/2022 12:49:35
22-041211 03/23/2022 11:39 ANIMALS PASEO DEL SOL WEST/AIRPORT S504  NC  03/23/2022 12:14:04
22-041212 03/23/2022 11:40 TRAFFIC STOP E SAN FRANCISCO V228  VW  03/23/2022 11:57:13
22-041215 03/23/2022 11:43 CHECK 312 SANDOVAL ST V228  AS  03/23/2022 12:20:26
22-041226 03/23/2022 12:03 ANIMALS 2109 WARNER CIR S503  NC  03/23/2022 13:06:35
22-041227 03/23/2022 12:04 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C304  NC  03/23/2022 14:44:21
22-041230 03/23/2022 12:09 DISORDERLY 2109 WARNER CIR A318  NC  03/23/2022 12:32:56
22-041231 03/23/2022 12:11 TEMPORARY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A313  NC  03/23/2022 12:22:07
22-041233 03/23/2022 12:24 STRAY 4456 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP S501  R   03/23/2022 13:11:56
22-041234 03/23/2022 12:29 ASSISTANCE 851 W ALAMEDA ST A318  R   03/23/2022 15:35:15
22-041238 03/23/2022 12:34 WELFARE 1899-2300 PACHECO ST A302  NR  03/23/2022 13:44:53
22-041245 03/23/2022 12:39 TEMPORARY 3153 CERRILLOS RD A313  NC  03/23/2022 12:53:28
22-041255 03/23/2022 12:57 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE A67   NC  03/23/2022 13:13:40
22-041257 03/23/2022 13:00 DOMESTIC 2301 W ZIA RD B314  R   03/23/2022 21:04:08
22-041260 03/23/2022 13:10 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD V208  NC  03/23/2022 13:46:43
22-041261 03/23/2022 13:13 FOLLOW UP 3550 ZAFARANO DR I117  CNR 03/23/2022 13:31:13
22-041262 03/23/2022 13:15 ASSAULT IN 1650 GALISTEO ST A258  AA  03/23/2022 13:53:14
22-041265 03/23/2022 13:21 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C304  R   03/23/2022 15:21:49
22-041268 03/23/2022 13:28 DISORDERLY 501-B209 W ZIA RD B315  NC  03/23/2022 15:23:35
22-041271 03/23/2022 13:34 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S402  CNR 03/23/2022 13:57:37
22-041275 03/23/2022 13:39 SUSPICIOUS 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A302  NR  03/23/2022 14:49:38
22-041277 03/23/2022 13:42 SUSPICIOUS 3513 ZAFARANO DR B213  R   03/23/2022 14:36:12
22-041281 03/23/2022 13:49 ASSAULT IN 2377 CAMINO CAPITAN V208  R   03/23/2022 14:38:40
22-041282 03/23/2022 13:53 STRAY 4919 AGUA FRIA RD S501  R   03/23/2022 14:41:13
22-041285 03/23/2022 13:57 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B227  NC  03/23/2022 15:32:31
22-041290 03/23/2022 14:02 MISSING 1501-38 MONTANO ST C267  R   03/23/2022 22:10:34
22-041291 03/23/2022 14:04 DOMESTIC 2042 PLACITA DE VIDA B315  R   03/23/2022 15:15:11
22-041294 03/23/2022 14:12 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE I117  VW  03/23/2022 14:15:28
22-041298 03/23/2022 14:18 LARCENY 404 GREG AVE C240  NC  03/23/2022 23:14:38
22-041301 03/23/2022 14:23 NARCOTICS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  R   03/23/2022 14:23:58
22-041304 03/23/2022 14:29 ILLEGALLY 2001-H172 HOPEWELL ST S405  NR  03/23/2022 15:51:30
22-041307 03/23/2022 14:33 MV ACCIDENT 1600 CITY LIGHTS S408  MVC 03/23/2022 17:28:44
22-041308 03/23/2022 14:33 ASSISTANCE 3200 CALLE PO AE PI B232  R   03/23/2022 16:21:24
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22-041309 03/23/2022 14:39 WELFARE 1901 ARROYO DE LAS CRUCES B314  NR  03/23/2022 15:37:57
22-041310 03/23/2022 14:43 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  R   03/23/2022 15:55:09
22-041314 03/23/2022 14:49 SUSPICIOUS 952 RICHARDS AVE C304  NR  03/23/2022 15:58:51
22-041315 03/23/2022 14:54 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST B310  NC  03/23/2022 19:48:42
22-041317 03/23/2022 14:56 WELFARE 2829 BELLAMAH DR B227  R   03/23/2022 16:19:30
22-041322 03/23/2022 15:08 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  NC  03/24/2022 02:09:49
22-041327 03/23/2022 15:24 FOLLOW UP 331 ROSARIO HILL I104  CNR 03/23/2022 15:24:07
22-041333 03/23/2022 15:28 VICIOUS ANIMAL CAMINO DE LOS S504  NC  03/23/2022 16:03:06
22-041341 03/23/2022 15:37 WELFARE 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO RD B227  R   03/23/2022 16:55:32
22-041344 03/23/2022 15:49 AGGRAVATED 1801-G60 ESPINACITAS ST B315  R   03/23/2022 18:22:02
22-041346 03/23/2022 15:50 PSYCHIATRIC 108-2 VEREDA DE VALENCIA B222  R   03/23/2022 18:37:11
22-041349 03/23/2022 15:53 WEAPONS OR 1790 SAINT MICHAELS DR B310  NR  03/23/2022 17:32:41
22-041350 03/23/2022 15:55 ANIMALS RODEO RD/CALLE PAVA S503  R   03/23/2022 16:23:21
22-041351 03/23/2022 15:55 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  NC  03/23/2022 21:28:46
22-041352 03/23/2022 15:56 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS C304  NR  03/23/2022 16:21:07
22-041356 03/23/2022 16:00 CIVIL STAND BY 1452 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS B232  CNR 03/23/2022 18:44:56
22-041355 03/23/2022 16:00 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD A210  CNR 03/23/2022 21:13:18
22-041362 03/23/2022 16:06 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS B324  NC  03/23/2022 16:38:09
22-041364 03/23/2022 16:15 AGGRAVATED 3529 ZAFARANO DR B232  R   03/23/2022 17:57:07
22-041365 03/23/2022 16:20 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  CNR 03/23/2022 18:14:10
22-041366 03/23/2022 16:21 ANIMALS 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST S501  NC  03/23/2022 16:42:59
22-041367 03/23/2022 16:21 WARRANT 2984 PLAZA BLANCA B232  NC  03/23/2022 16:44:06
22-041368 03/23/2022 16:22 WELFARE 4680 AIRPORT RD B304  CNR 03/23/2022 17:14:05
22-041369 03/23/2022 16:22 FOLLOW UP 2001 HOPEWELL ST B304  NR  03/23/2022 16:58:19
22-041370 03/23/2022 16:23 HARASSMENT 520-9 JOSE ST C244  R   03/23/2022 23:57:33
22-041371 03/23/2022 16:24 ATTEMPT TO 2001 HOPEWELL ST B310  R   03/23/2022 19:36:22
22-041373 03/23/2022 16:28 WELFARE 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A67   NR  03/23/2022 16:29:18
22-041374 03/23/2022 16:29 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  R   03/23/2022 19:02:03
22-041376 03/23/2022 16:37 WELFARE SANTA BARBARA DR/OLD PECOS B310  CNR 03/23/2022 19:48:52
22-041380 03/23/2022 16:43 MV ACCIDENT JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD S407  MVC 03/23/2022 16:59:29
22-041381 03/23/2022 16:45 SUSPICIOUS 1698 SAINT MICHAELS DR B310  NC  03/23/2022 17:32:35
22-041382 03/23/2022 16:46 DOG BITE 4435 AIRPORT RD S504  R   03/23/2022 17:24:02
22-041383 03/23/2022 16:51 AGGRAVATED 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR B314  R   03/23/2022 18:36:28
22-041389 03/23/2022 17:11 CRIMINAL 4001-1000 OFFICE COURT DR B213  R   03/23/2022 18:40:59
22-041391 03/23/2022 17:16 ANIMALS 5348 AGUA FRIA RD S504  NC  03/23/2022 17:42:47
22-041393 03/23/2022 17:23 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD B222  NC  03/23/2022 19:38:17
22-041394 03/23/2022 17:27 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST V208  CNR 03/23/2022 18:28:35
22-041398 03/23/2022 17:38 CLOSE PATROL 132 W WATER ST C317  CNR 03/24/2022 02:06:18
22-041401 03/23/2022 17:41 DOCUMENTED 4499-4205 SAN IGNACIO RD C325  CNR 03/23/2022 21:59:27
22-041407 03/23/2022 17:48 TRAPPED 1603 CAMINO LA CANADA S504  CNR 03/23/2022 18:31:58
22-041410 03/23/2022 17:55 CHECK 2905-5 RODEO PARK DR E B79   AS  03/23/2022 20:13:00
22-041412 03/23/2022 17:59 WELFARE 3405 VEREDA BAJA B222  NC  03/23/2022 19:15:27
22-041419 03/23/2022 18:22 BURGLARY 1801-G60 ESPINACITAS ST B315  R   03/23/2022 23:59:36
22-041425 03/23/2022 18:28 FRAUD 1202 GALISTEO ST A318  NC  03/24/2022 08:45:06
22-041426 03/23/2022 18:28 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR B213  CNR 03/23/2022 20:36:26
22-041431 03/23/2022 18:34 PSYCHIATRIC 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B227  CNR 03/23/2022 18:52:51
22-041432 03/23/2022 18:38 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  R   03/23/2022 23:17:20
22-041433 03/23/2022 18:39 SUSPICIOUS 3458 ZAFARANO DR B232  CNR 03/23/2022 19:14:24
22-041438 03/23/2022 18:52 SUSPICIOUS 3357-C241 CERRILLOS RD B232  CNR 03/23/2022 21:10:23
22-041441 03/23/2022 18:55 SUSPICIOUS 3521 ZAFARANO DR B232  NC  03/23/2022 20:27:43
22-041446 03/23/2022 19:02 ATTEMPT TO 2001 HOPEWELL ST B310  R   03/23/2022 19:02:18
22-041449 03/23/2022 19:06 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR B232  NC  03/23/2022 20:58:56
22-041451 03/23/2022 19:09 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  R   03/23/2022 21:25:55
22-041452 03/23/2022 19:13 DISORDERLY 2778 SAWMILL RD B304  R   03/23/2022 19:38:54
22-041453 03/23/2022 19:14 DOMESTIC 1214 BISHOPS LODGE RD C260  R   03/23/2022 21:59:55
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22-041457 03/23/2022 19:32 DRIVING UNDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL D308  R   03/23/2022 23:23:58
22-041458 03/23/2022 19:33 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  NC  03/24/2022 02:09:29
22-041459 03/23/2022 19:36 CHECK 1644 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  AS  03/23/2022 21:42:28
22-041461 03/23/2022 19:39 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  NC  03/23/2022 21:43:17
22-041464 03/23/2022 19:44 WELFARE 950-413 W CORDOVA RD C317  CNR 03/23/2022 22:40:30
22-041465 03/23/2022 19:44 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH C325  MVC 03/23/2022 21:08:45
22-041469 03/23/2022 20:02 WELFARE ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD B213  NC  03/23/2022 20:11:06
22-041470 03/23/2022 20:08 911 HANG UP 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C240  CNR 03/23/2022 22:25:30
22-041473 03/23/2022 20:23 ROBBERY 2001-E HOPEWELL ST B310  R   03/23/2022 21:41:44
22-041481 03/23/2022 20:58 FOLLOW UP 3550 ZAFARANO DR C271  CNR 03/23/2022 21:05:26
22-041482 03/23/2022 20:58 CLOSE PATROL 564 N GUADALUPE ST C83   CNR 03/24/2022 00:59:38
22-041485 03/23/2022 21:05 SUSPICIOUS 2650 SAWMILL RD C317  NC  03/23/2022 21:33:53
22-041486 03/23/2022 21:07 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR C271  VW  03/23/2022 21:20:25
22-041488 03/23/2022 21:12 DISORDERLY 1937 ARROYO DE LAS CRUCES C317  NC  03/23/2022 23:23:01
22-041489 03/23/2022 21:13 SUSPICIOUS 3213 PRIMO COLORES ST B314  NC  03/23/2022 22:21:50
22-041491 03/23/2022 21:21 CLOSE PATROL 4001 OFFICE COURT DR B213  CNR 03/23/2022 21:29:46
22-041492 03/23/2022 21:21 HARASSMENT 802 CAMINO ACOMA B232  CNR 03/23/2022 23:31:56
22-041494 03/23/2022 21:30 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C83   CNR 03/23/2022 22:32:14
22-041498 03/23/2022 21:43 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE C244  R   03/23/2022 22:06:25
22-041499 03/23/2022 21:44 WELFARE 1302 OSAGE AVE C317  CNR 03/23/2022 22:23:16
22-041505 03/23/2022 21:53 TRO VIOLATION 872 CAMINO CONSUELO C325  R   03/23/2022 22:51:15
22-041506 03/23/2022 21:57 SUSPICIOUS 3151 CERRILLOS RD C267  NC  03/23/2022 22:38:05
22-041507 03/23/2022 21:58 CHECK 5040 PROMENADE BLVD B304  AS  03/23/2022 22:29:17
22-041508 03/23/2022 22:04 DISORDERLY 4650-41 AIRPORT RD C244  NC  03/23/2022 22:19:03
22-041510 03/23/2022 22:24 WELFARE 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C240  AA  03/23/2022 22:51:59
22-041512 03/23/2022 22:26 DOMESTIC 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE C244  R   03/23/2022 23:16:30
22-041514 03/23/2022 22:28 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C244  CNR 03/23/2022 23:55:48
22-041516 03/23/2022 22:33 SUSPICIOUS 5701 HERRERA DR C244  CNR 03/24/2022 00:29:38
22-041518 03/23/2022 22:36 SUSPICIOUS SANDOVAL ST/W WATER ST C205  NC  03/23/2022 23:10:51
22-041520 03/23/2022 22:42 SUSPICIOUS 520 HILLSIDE AVE C260  CNR 03/23/2022 23:15:28
22-041522 03/23/2022 22:43 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD C325  CNR 03/24/2022 01:06:06
22-041527 03/23/2022 23:13 CHECK 1807-34 SECOND ST C317  AS  03/23/2022 23:34:17
22-041530 03/23/2022 23:24 ASSISTING 2364-D CAMINO CAPITAN C260  AA  03/23/2022 23:50:26
22-041537 03/23/2022 23:46 DOMESTIC 843 OLD SANTA FE TRL C317  R   03/24/2022 00:48:56
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2022-002859 03/23/2022 00:00 SUSPPER 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-002860 03/23/2022 00:26 SUSPPER 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-002861 03/23/2022 07:35 STOLENM
V

1259 SENDA DEL VALLE A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-002862 03/23/2022 08:37 BURGLAR
Y

932 CAMINO DE CHELLY C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-002863 03/23/2022 08:49 STOLENM
V

535 CERRILLOS RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-002864 03/23/2022 08:21 BURGMV  4241 HOWLING WOLF LN A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-002865 03/23/2022 09:29 ROBBERY 3542 ZAFARANO DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-002866 03/23/2022 09:20 FRAUD   1400 BOYLAN LN A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002867 03/23/2022 10:53 BURGMV  2247 CAMINO CARLOS REY A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-002868 03/23/2022 11:28 RAL     HUDDLESON ST/ S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-002870 03/23/2022 10:37 DOMESTIC 4456 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002871 03/23/2022 12:24 STRAY   4456 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-002872 03/23/2022 11:28 MVANONI
N

8450 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-002873 03/23/2022 11:02 AGGASLT 3561 ZAFARANO DR A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-002874 03/23/2022 12:29 ASSTJUV 851 W ALAMEDA ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-002875 03/23/2022 13:49 IPASSAUL 2377 CAMINO CAPITAN V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-002876 03/23/2022 13:53 STRAY   4919 AGUA FRIA RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-002877 03/23/2022 14:23 NARCOTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2022-002878 03/23/2022 13:42 SUSPPER 3513 ZAFARANO DR B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-002879 03/23/2022 14:04 DOMESTIC 2042 PLACITA DE VIDA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-002880 03/23/2022 13:21 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002881 03/23/2022 14:33 ASSTJUV 3200 CALLE PO AE PI B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002882 03/23/2022 14:43 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-002883 03/23/2022 14:56 WELFARE 2829 BELLAMAH DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-002884 03/23/2022 15:55 RAL     RODEO RD/CALLE PAVA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-002885 03/23/2022 15:37 WELFARE 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-002886 03/23/2022 16:15 AGGASLT 3529 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002887 03/23/2022 16:51 AGGASLT 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-002888 03/23/2022 16:46 DOGBITE 4435 AIRPORT RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-002889 03/23/2022 15:50 PSYCH   108-2 VEREDA DE 
VALENCIA

B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-002890 03/23/2022 15:49 AGGBAT  1801-G60 ESPINACITAS ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-002891 03/23/2022 17:11 CRIMDAM
A

4001-1000 OFFICE COURT 
DR

B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-002892 03/23/2022 16:29 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002893 03/23/2022 18:22 BURGLAR
Y

1801-G60 ESPINACITAS ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-002894 03/23/2022 16:24 ATLMVEH 2001 HOPEWELL ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002895 03/23/2022 19:02 ATLMVEH 2001 HOPEWELL ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002896 03/23/2022 13:00 DOMESTIC 2301 W ZIA RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-002897 03/23/2022 19:13 DISORDER 2778 SAWMILL RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002898 03/23/2022 10:40 STOLENM
V

1406-B THIRD ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-002899 03/23/2022 19:32 DUI     S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-002900 03/23/2022 20:23 ROBBERY 2001-E HOPEWELL ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002901 03/23/2022 19:09 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002902 03/23/2022 19:14 DOMESTIC 1214 BISHOPS LODGE RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002903 03/23/2022 14:02 MISSING 1501-38 MONTANO ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2022-002904 03/23/2022 21:43 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002905 03/23/2022 21:53 TROVIOLA 872 CAMINO CONSUELO C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002906 03/23/2022 18:38 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002907 03/23/2022 22:26 DOMESTIC 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002908 03/23/2022 16:23 HARASS  520-9 JOSE ST C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002909 03/23/2022 23:46 DOMESTIC 843 OLD SANTA FE TRL C317  MENA, GERMAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  50
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